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Women / XB / Jr C1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Davis314
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.725 9.350 9.7759.525 38.375
2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Reagan Guinon309
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.500 9.8509.300 38.150
6 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Morgan Davenport301
Artemov

9.750 9.300 9.4509.300 37.800
1 7T 4T 6 3 

3 

Eva Arredondo308
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.300 9.3259.450 37.550
7 7T 2 9T 4 

4 

Leah Samour307
Lobo

9.200 9.450 9.6009.250 37.500
16 3 6 3T 5 

5 

Ava Tello305
Katy Kips

9.400 9.350 9.3259.350 37.425
10 5T 3 9T 6 

6 

Alexis Overman315
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.550 9.200 9.4759.125 37.350
4 10 8T 5 7 

7 

Isabella Pippin311
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.650 9.2759.050 37.225
13T 1 11 12 8 

8 

Juliet Perez319
Discover

9.625 8.950 9.3009.100 36.975
3 16 10 11 9 

9 

Payton Spurlock312
Pearland Elite

9.175 9.425 9.3509.000 36.950
17 4 13 8 10 

10 

Mia Fisher317
Discover

9.525 9.100 9.6008.600 36.825
5 11T 16T 3T 11 

11 

Una Majkic318
Discover

9.450 9.300 9.3758.600 36.725
8T 7T 16T 7 12 

12 

Devyn Smith304
Katy Kips

9.225 9.100 8.9509.025 36.300
15 11T 12 14 13 

13 

Miriam Deffenbaugh303
Katy Kips

9.450 9.000 8.8508.925 36.225
8T 15 14 16 14T

14T

Brynna Latter302
Fun & Fitness

9.350 9.100 8.6259.150 36.225
11 11T 7 17 14T

14T

Lily Cook306
Lobo

9.300 9.100 9.2008.550 36.150
12 11T 18 13 16 

16 

Emma Grewe313
RCG

9.250 8.350 8.9258.875 35.400
13T 18 15 15 17 

17 

Victorya Miles310
Pearland Elite

8.300 8.800 8.6009.125 34.825
18 17 8T 18 18 

18 
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